Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic




23051261 Lebanon Chief Field Relief

23051262 Zouk Mosbeh Accountant

23051263 Chtaura Administrative Assistant

23051264 Beirut Brand Manager

23051265 Saida Regulatory Affairs Specialist
23051266 Beirut Logistics Officer

23051267 Beirut Senior Personnel Officer

23051268 Dbayeh Restaurant Manager

23051269 Beirut Accountant

23051270 Beirut Character 2D lllustrator & Animator

centremine QOO0
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23051271 Beirut Junior Marketing Officer

23051272 Beirut IT Administrator

23051273 Lebanon HDCC Unit Assistant

23051274 Lebanon HR & Logistics Officer

23051275 Lebanon HR & Admin Assistant

23051276 Mount Lebanon Grants Acquisition Manager
23051277 South Lebanon Vehicle Technician

23051278 Zahleh Water Sanitation & Hygiene Officer
23051279 Akkar Electrician

23051280 Beirut Finance Officer
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23051281 Lebanon HR & Administration Manager
23051282 Akkar Health Promoter IEC Officer
23051283 Akkar Data Entry Operator

23051284 Lebanon Programs Manager

23051285 Lebanon Communications Coordinator
23051286 Beirut Graphic Designer

23051287 Beirut Country Programmes Officer
23051288 Beirut Policy Consultant

23051289 Beirut Research & Evaluation Specialist
23051290 Lebanon Reporting Officer
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23051291
23051292
23051293
23051294
23051295
23051296
23051297
23051298
23051299
23051300

Beirut
Lebanon
Beirut
Keserwan
Keserwan
Beirut
Beirut
Lebanon
Akkar
Beirut

Center Coordinator

Grants & Communication Officer

Field Officer

Employment Coordinator

Outreach Coordinator

Project Manager

Trésorerie, GRP

Associate Protection Partnership Officer
Emergency Agriculture Engineer
Freelance Designer
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23051301
23051302
23051303
23051304
23051305
23051306
23051307
23051308
23051309
23051310

Beirut

Lebanon

Beirut

Beirut

Mount Lebanon
Lebanon

Beirut

South Lebanon
Lebanon
Lebanon

Center Coordinator
Business Management Tutor
Graphic Designer
Consultant

Grants Acquisition Manager
Program Associate

Director

Finance & Budget Assistant
Data Entry & Admin

MEAL & Grants Officer

centremine QOO0

Send your CVto apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line 31 May 2023
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



23061001 Lebanon Media & Communication Manager
23061002 Lebanon Social Media Officer

23061003 Lebanon Property Management Assistant
23061004 Beirut Django Application Developer
23061005 Beirut Laboratory Officer

23061006 Bekaa Information Technology Tutor
23061007 Akkar Monitoring Officer

23061008 Lebanon HR & Administrative Officer
23061009 Lebanon Accountant

23061010 Baalbek Support Services Officer

centremine QOO0
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23061011 Akkar Mental Health Supervisor
23061012 Bekaa Operations Clerk

23061013 Lebanon General Physician

23061014 Lebanon MEAL Officer

23061015 Beirut Administrative Support Assistant
23061016 Zahleh Shelter Coordinator

23061017 Lebanon Advocacy Coordinator
23061018 Beirut Sales Consultant

23061019 Achrafiyeh Beauty advisor

23061020 Lebanon Digital Marketing Specialist
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