

Send your CV to apply.mine@ul.edu.lb

Mention the job reference in your email subject line
List of vacancies is available on: https://tinyurl.com/minepublic



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051261	Lebanon	Chief Field Relief
23051262	Zouk Mosbeh	Accountant
23051263	Chtaura	Administrative Assistant
23051264	Beirut	Brand Manager
23051265	Saida	Regulatory Affairs Specialist
23051266	Beirut	Logistics Officer
23051267	Beirut	Senior Personnel Officer
23051268	Dbayeh	Restaurant Manager
23051269	Beirut	Accountant
23051270	Beirut	Character 2D Illustrator & Animator



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051271	Beirut	Junior Marketing Officer
23051272	Beirut	IT Administrator
23051273	Lebanon	HDCC Unit Assistant
23051274	Lebanon	HR & Logistics Officer
23051275	Lebanon	HR & Admin Assistant
23051276	Mount Lebanon	Grants Acquisition Manager
23051277	South Lebanon	Vehicle Technician
23051278	Zahleh	Water Sanitation & Hygiene Officer
23051279	Akkar	Electrician
23051280	Beirut	Finance Officer



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051281	Lebanon	HR & Administration Manager
23051282	Akkar	Health Promoter IEC Officer
23051283	Akkar	Data Entry Operator
23051284	Lebanon	Programs Manager
23051285	Lebanon	Communications Coordinator
23051286	Beirut	Graphic Designer
23051287	Beirut	Country Programmes Officer
23051288	Beirut	Policy Consultant
23051289	Beirut	Research & Evaluation Specialist
23051290	Lebanon	Reporting Officer



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051291	Beirut	Center Coordinator
23051292	Lebanon	Grants & Communication Officer
23051293	Beirut	Field Officer
23051294	Keserwan	Employment Coordinator
23051295	Keserwan	Outreach Coordinator
23051296	Beirut	Project Manager
23051297	Beirut	Trésorerie, GRP
23051298	Lebanon	Associate Protection Partnership Officer
23051299	Akkar	Emergency Agriculture Engineer
23051300	Beirut	Freelance Designer



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23051301	Beirut	Center Coordinator
23051302	Lebanon	Business Management Tutor
23051303	Beirut	Graphic Designer
23051304	Beirut	Consultant
23051305	Mount Lebanon	Grants Acquisition Manager
23051306	Lebanon	Program Associate
23051307	Beirut	Director
23051308	South Lebanon	Finance & Budget Assistant
23051309	Lebanon	Data Entry & Admin
23051310	Lebanon	MEAL & Grants Officer

centremine @ f in



Reference	Location	Vacancy
23061001	Lebanon	Media & Communication Manager
23061002	Lebanon	Social Media Officer
23061003	Lebanon	Property Management Assistant
23061004	Beirut	Django Application Developer
23061005	Beirut	Laboratory Officer
23061006	Bekaa	Information Technology Tutor
23061007	Akkar	Monitoring Officer
23061008	Lebanon	HR & Administrative Officer
23061009	Lebanon	Accountant
23061010	Baalbek	Support Services Officer





Reference	Location	Vacancy
23061011	Akkar	Mental Health Supervisor
23061012	Bekaa	Operations Clerk
23061013	Lebanon	General Physician
23061014	Lebanon	MEAL Officer
23061015	Beirut	Administrative Support Assistant
23061016	Zahleh	Shelter Coordinator
23061017	Lebanon	Advocacy Coordinator
23061018	Beirut	Sales Consultant
23061019	Achrafiyeh	Beauty advisor
23061020	Lebanon	Digital Marketing Specialist